
Team Results from Broadway Lanes 2/23 and 2/24

Class A

Just a Min Late 2245 597 2842 Going to Syracuse

Broadway #2 2488 291 2779

Why Not 2291 480 2771

Broadway #4 2200 534 2734

The Weirdo's 2519 156 2675

2 b's and 2 g's 2437 234 2671

Broadway #1 2284 387 2671

Slate Valley Lanes 2016 645 2661

Flying Tigers 2017 603 2620

Mixed UP 2493 111 2604

We Don't Care 2212 330 2542

Saratoga # 1 2194 339 2533

We Don't Know 2289 243 2532

Taylor and the Boys 2010 510 2520

the boys and t$ 2125 393 2518

Broadway #3 1936 552 2488

J'town and G'ville 2075 318 2393

Class B

Broadway #5 2143 75 2218 Going to Syracuse

Let's Try it 1733 459 2192

Team Extreme IV 1656 492 2148

g's and b's 2077 12 2089

4 Horseman 1577 495 2072

Team Extreeme III 1577 492 2069

Broadway Bowlers 1756 300 2056

Team Etreme 1559 492 2051

Saratoga # 3 1779 213 1992

Chicken Nuggets 1641 347 1988

Team Extreme II 1483 492 1975

Saratoga # 2 1797 165 1962

KingPin #1 1854 108 1962

LG Lanes and Games 1668 246 1914

Class C

Wild Women 1100 399 1499 Going to Syracuse

Little Ones 922 564 1486

BBBC 1102 339 1441

3 C's and a B 885 513 1398
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Results From Kingpin 3/9 and 3/10

Class A

X More Four 2456 363 2819 Going to Syracuse

The Strikeouts 2240 576 2816

Kingpin team 2 2133 660 2793

Broadway & Kingpin 2251 459 2710

Kinpin Mixed 2154 534 2688

Imposters 2015 663 2678

AMF Certified 2357 270 2627

AMF Certified II 2373 243 2616

Broadway Bowlers 2412 156 2568

315 2084 483 2567

BW @ KP 1934 633 2567

Broadway Strikers 2340 156 2496

Kingpin and Aaron 1992 270 2262

Class B

Returning Champs 1848 309 2157 Going to Syracuse

Here to win it 2063 63 2126

Why? 1924 192 2116

girl power 1937 171 2108

jsja 1956 132 2088

Mix Match 1653 405 2058

Ryan's Crew 1697 351 2048

the 4 c's 1683 354 2037

Strikers 1518 510 2028

The Vipers 1540 471 2011

Knockouts 1756 246 2002

Strikers 1355 513 1868

Kingpin's Alley 2 1675 174 1849

Class C

Spare Queens 1627 9 1636 Going to Syracuse

Epic 4 1479 108 1587

Gutter Dusters 1525 51 1576

King pin boys 1220 333 1553

King pin bowlers 1526 15 1541

kinpin 3 1421 114 1535

3 girls and a boy 1308 189 1497

The Jokesters 1452 6 1458

Flower Power II's 1274 177 1451

Boonville Littles 8 and 10 1114 315 1429

Pin Destroyers 931 477 1408

m + m 1137 240 1377
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Scratch Results combined

Scratch

The Weirdo's 2519 Going to Syracuse

Mixed UP 2493

Broadway #2 2488

X More Four 2456

2 b's and 2 g's 2437

Broadway Bowlers 2412

AMF Certified II 2373

AMF Certified 2357

Broadway Strikers 2340

Why Not 2291

We Don't Know 2289

Broadway #1 2284

The Strikers 2270

Broadway & Kingpin 2251

Just a Min Late 2245

We Don't Care 2212

Broadway #4 2200

Saratoga # 1 2194

Kinpin Mixed 2154

Broadway #5 2143

Kingpin team 2 2133

the boys and t$ 2125

315 2084

g's and b's 2077

J'town and G'ville 2075

Here to win it 2063

Flying Tigers 2017

Slate Valley Lanes 2016

Imposters 2015

Taylor and the Boys 2010

Kingpin and Aaron 1992

jsja 1956

girl power 1937

Broadway #3 1936

BW @ KP 1934

Why? 1924

KingPin #1 1854

Returning Champs 1848

Saratoga # 2 1797

Saratoga # 3 1779

Broadway Bowlers 1756

Knockouts 1756

Let's Try it 1733



Ryan's Crew 1697

the 4 c's 1683

Kingpin's Alley 2 1675

LG Lanes and Games 1668

Team Extreme IV 1656

Mix Match 1653

Chicken Nuggets 1641

Spare Queens 1627

4 Horseman 1577

Team Extreeme III 1577

Team Etreme 1559

The Vipers 1540

King pin bowlers 1526

Gutter Dusters 1525

Strikers 1518

Team Extreme II 1483

Epic 4 1479

The Jokesters 1452

kinpin 3 1421

Strikers 1355

3 girls and a boy 1308

Flower Power II's 1274

King pin boys 1220

m + m 1137

Boonville Littles 8 and 10 1114

BBBC 1102

Wild Women 1100

Pin Destroyers 931

Little Ones 922

3 C's and a B 885


